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Direction
Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station

49 stops

Open route schedule

Buchanan Bus Station

Town Centre stances

Old Denny Road

Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Old Denny Road

High Street Stance B

Westfield Access Road

Glen Moriston Drive

Brandy Riggs

Beechwood

Bus Station

Bus Station

East End Football Park

Halbeath Road

Fife College

Pittsburgh Road

Shin Way

Fife Leisure Park

Park & Ride Arrival Bay

Park & Ride

Hillview Crescent

Route schedule
Buchanan Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:15-20:15

Tuesday 05:15-20:15

Wednesday 05:15-20:15

Thursday 05:15-20:15

Friday 05:15-20:15

Saturday 05:30-20:15

Sunday 09:15-19:15

Route info

Direction: Buchanan Bus Station

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 2 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X27-2242174356-3701835146
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X27-2242174356-3701835146
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X27-2242174356-3701835146


Concrete Works

Bus Depot

The Fountain

Chapel Roundabout

Fair Isle Road

Capshard Wood

Sycamore Avenue

Victoria Hospital

Kennedy Crescent

Railway Station Stance D

Bus Station

Bus Station

St Brycedale Road

St Brycedale Campus

St Peter's Church

Maryhall Street

The Harbour

Old Dunnikier House

Ravenscraig Flats

Viewforth Street

Gallatown Roundabout

Randolph Road

Standing Stane Road

Levenbank Drive

Diageo

Midlaw Crescent

Co-op Supermarket

Bus Station





Direction
Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station

48 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Sainsburys Supermarket

Co-op Supermarket

Midlaw Crescent

Diageo

Levenbank Drive

Spruce Grove

Standing Stane Road

Randolph Road

Gallatown Roundabout

Viewforth Street

Ravenscraig Flats

Flesh Wynd

The Harbour

St Brycedale Road

Bus Station

Bus Station

Railway Station Stance A

Kennedy Crescent

Victoria Hospital

Sycamore Avenue

Capshard Wood

Fair Isle Road

Chapel Roundabout

The Fountain

Route schedule
Bus Station — Buchanan Bus Station

Monday 04:55-21:30

Tuesday 04:55-21:30

Wednesday 04:55-21:30

Thursday 04:55-21:30

Friday 04:55-21:30

Saturday 05:20-21:30

Sunday 06:20-17:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X27-2242174356-3701835146


Bus Depot

Concrete Works

Manse Road

Park & Ride Arrival Bay

Park & Ride

Fife Leisure Park

Shin Way

Pittsburgh Road

Fife College

Linburn Road

East End Football Park

Bus Station

Bus Station

Beechwood

Brandy Riggs

Glen Moriston Drive

Westfield Access Road

High Street Stance A

Old Denny Road

Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Old Denny Road

Town Centre Stances

Buchanan Bus Station

X27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Glenrothes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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